rang naam

vereniging

Moyenne carte punten car beurten
maken

Moy

% car

% moy

9{Joop vd Linden Harmonie 0,989 198 6179 174 1,029] 90,404 | 104,018
10|Henk Schipper Harmonie 0,931 198 8194 227 0,855 97,980 91,797
11}Jan Dorland sbk 1,191 222 10| 211 217 0,972| 95,045 81,641
12|(Anneke Lindeman West Peter 1,357 246 6] 222 182 1,220] 90,244 89,888
13|Theo Kusters SBK 1,069 210 6]182 190 0,958 86,667 89,607
14|Paul Egging driemond 1,259 234 6] 216 197 1,096] 92,308 87,089
15]Ad Grijseels SBK 0,706 174 41137 199 0,688 78,736 97,513
16|Wim Kaak Petersberg 0,984 198 10] 193 270 0,715 97,475 72,644
17|Rob Sanders SBK 1,067 210 41167 169 0,988 79,524 92,612
18|Hendrik Havekes SBK 1,363 246 6] 212 186 1,140] 86,179 83,623
19| Wil Teunissen BCA 0,766 174 5(128 193 0,663| 73,563 86,581
20(Aty Holthuijsen Petersborg 0,742 174 6] 155 254 0,610 89,080 82,242
21[Willie Coolen St Marten 0,800 186 4] 166 232 0,716 89,247 89,440
22|Hennie Brugman Driemond 1,211 234 41175 168 1,042 74,786 86,017
23(Rijk Polman Paperclip 1,347 246 5201 186 1,081| 81,707 80,226
24(Willy vd Kamp St Marten 1,333 246 6] 231 239 0,967| 93,902 72,508
25[Herman Bottenburg |[BCA 1,120 222 2| 156 162 0,963| 70,270 85,979
26|Heinie Cremers Driemond 0,835 186 41162 241 0,672 87,097 80,503
27|Henk o/d Velde SBK 0,625 162 2| 122 228 0,535 75,309 85,614
28(Willie Gabriel Driemond 1,143 222 41201 225 0,893 90,541 78,157
29|Aart de Bruin BCA 1,339 246 41183 179 1,022 74,390 76,351
30|Geert van Santen west peter 1,376 246 0] 185 171 1,082 75,203 78,624

match moy % totaal
ptn

1 1 2
4 6 10
9 2 11
4 7 11
9 3 12
4 9 13
9 5 14
9 10 19
15 4 19
9 12 21
4 23 27
15 13 28
15 14 29
15 16 31
24 8 32

24 11 35
15 21 36
19,5 17 36,5
15 22 37
24 15 39
24 18 42

19,5 25 445
15 30 45
28,5 19 47,5
24 24 48
28,5 20 48,5

24 27 51
24 28 52
30 26 56

Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
leres
2eres

Nieuw Moy

1,239
1,084
1,241
1,245
1,162
1,376
1,197
0,837
1,029
0,855
0,972
1,220
0,958
1,096
0,688
0,715
0,988
1,140
0,663
0,610
0,716
1,042
1,081
0,967
0,963
0,672
0,535
0,893
1,022
1,082



